
Gold Coast Gunslingers 

 April 15th Mid-Month Match 

 Match Final Overall Results Mid-Month Match 
Match  ALIAS  Category Final  Stage 1   Stage 2   Stage 3   Stage 4       Stage 5         Stage 6        Final  

Final        Time         Time        Time        Time        Time     Time  Time 

 1  Angus McNasty 49 1 18.19 18.94 24.79 25.08 17.91 20.65 125.56 

 2  Texas Jack McCoy D 1 22.45 23.32 35.04 19.80 25.24 25.80 151.65 

 3  Thunderbolt Hayes S 1 20.59 26.70 25.75 21.00 30.93 35.30 160.27 

 4  Ace Hanlon CB 1 31.63 26.76 31.16 24.08 25.44 31.46 170.53 

 5  Velvet Sheath L49 1 39.39 26.94 42.17 29.89 22.30 29.77 190.46 

 6  Neighbor Dave 49 2 33.70 29.17 40.12 40.49 27.19 26.45 197.12 

 7  Medicine Bow GFS 1 34.69 38.75 32.54 29.78 32.19 30.79 198.74 

 8  Big Bore John UCB 1 52.79 46.55 37.60 40.99 38.30 36.53 252.76 

 9  Two Degree Pete ES 1 47.38 39.85 46.57 32.89 43.57 48.45 258.71 

 10  Poet Jones WRA 1 63.22 55.23 98.63 37.14 44.44 48.76 347.42 

 11  Cuthbert J. Twillie FC 1 73.71 78.88 97.28 70.71 70.08 63.82 454.48 
 

 Top Cowboy Shooters Mid-Month Match 
 Category Match Final Total Time 

 1 Angus McNasty 49'r             1 125.56 

 2 Texas Jack McCoy Duelist             2 151.65 

 3 Thunderbolt Hayes Senior             3 160.27 

 4 Ace Hanlon Cattle Baron             4 170.53 

 5 Neighbor Dave 49’r             5 197.12 
 

Top Cowgirl Shooters Mid-Month Match 
  Category Match Final Total Time  

 1 Velvet Sheath Ladies 49'r               5 190.46 
 

**Unfortunately, there were no Clean Shooters for the match.** 

Final Results by Category Mid-Month Match 
Category        Stage 1      Stage 2   Stage 3    Stage 4    Stage 5     Stage 6  Totals  
Standing ALIAS                        Match Final       Time       Time      Time      Time     Time        Time    Time  
 Category: Cattle Baron 
 1 Ace Hanlon 4 31.63 26.76 31.16 24.08 25.44 31.46 170.53 

 Category: Urban Cowboy 
 1 Big Bore John 8 52.79 46.55 37.60 40.99 38.30 36.53 252.76 

 Category: Elder Statesman 
 1 Two Degree Pete 9 47.38 39.85 46.57 32.89 43.57 48.45 258.71 

 Category: Senior 
 1 Thunderbolt Hayes 3 20.59 26.70 25.75 21.00 30.93 35.30 160.27 

 Category: Frontier Cartridge 
 1 Cuthbert J. Twillie 11 73.71 78.88 97.28 70.71 70.08 63.82 454.48 

 Category: Gun Fighter Senior 
 1 Medicine Bow 7 34.69 38.75 32.54 29.78 32.19 30.79 198.74 

 Category: Duelist 
 1 Texas Jack McCoy 2 22.45 23.32 35.04 19.80 25.24 25.80 151.65 

 Category: Ladies 49'r 
 1 Velvet Sheath 5 39.39 26.94 42.17 29.89 22.30 29.77 190.46 

 Category: 49'r 
 1 Angus McNasty 1 18.19 18.94 24.79 25.08 17.91 20.65 125.56 
 2 Neighbor Dave 6 33.70 29.17 40.12 40.49 27.19 26.45 197.12 

 Category: Wrangler 
 1 Poet Jones 10 63.22 55.23 98.63 37.14 44.44 48.76 347.42 

 

 



Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Mid-Month Match 
 Match      Stage 1        Stage 2       Stage 3       Stage 4       Stage 5          Stage 6 
 Final Alias Category / Finish     Time       Time         Time       Time      Time        Time  Final  
 49'r 1 18.19 18.94 24.79 20.08 17.91 20.65 120.56 
 1 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 5 
Angus McNasty Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 18.19 18.94 24.79 25.08 17.91 20.65 125.56 
 Duelist 1 22.45 23.32 30.04 19.80 25.24 25.80 146.65 
 2 Misses: 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 0  0 5 
Texas Jack McCoy Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 22.45 23.32 35.04 19.80 25.24 25.80 151.65 
 Senior 1 20.59 21.70 25.75 16.00 25.93 25.30 135.27 
 3 Misses: 0  0 1  5 0  0 1  5 1  5 0  0 15 
Thunderbolt Hayes Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  10 10 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 20.59 26.70 25.75 21.00 30.93 35.30 160.27 
 Cattle Baron 1 26.63 26.76 31.16 19.08 25.44 26.46 155.53 
 4 Misses: 1  5 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 1  5 15 
Ace Hanlon Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 31.63 26.76 31.16 24.08 25.44 31.46 170.53 
 Ladies 49'r 1 24.39 26.94 32.17 19.89 22.30 24.77 150.46 
 5 Misses: 3  15 0  0 2  10 2  10 0  0 1  5 40 
Velvet Sheath Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 39.39 26.94 42.17 29.89 22.30 29.77 190.46 
 49'r 2 23.70 24.17 30.12 20.49 22.19 26.45 147.12 
 6 Misses: 2  10 1  5 2  10 2  10 1  5 0  0 40 
Neighbor Dave Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  10 0  0 0  0 10 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 33.70 29.17 40.12 40.49 27.19 26.45 197.12 
 Gun Fighter Senior 1 29.69 28.75 32.54 24.78 32.19 30.79 178.74 
 7 Misses: 1  5 2  10 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 20 
Medicine Bow Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 34.69 38.75 32.54 29.78 32.19 30.79 198.74 
 Urban Cowboy 1 42.79 41.55 37.60 40.99 33.30 36.53 232.76 
 8 Misses: 2  10 1  5 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 20 
Big Bore John Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 52.79 46.55 37.60 40.99 38.30 36.53 252.76 
 Elder Statesman 1 47.38 39.85 46.57 27.89 33.57 48.45 243.71 
 9 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 2  10 0  0 15 
Two Degree Pete Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 47.38 39.85 46.57 32.89 43.57 48.45 258.71 
 Wrangler 1 48.22 50.23 73.63 37.14 39.44 43.76 292.42 
 10 Misses: 1  5 1  5 3  15 0  0 1  5 1  5 35 
Poet Jones Penalties: 1  10 0  0 1  10 0  0 0  0 0  0 20 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 63.22 55.23 98.63 37.14 44.44 48.76 347.42 
 Frontier Cartridge 1 73.71 63.88 87.28 60.71 70.08 63.82 419.48 
 11 Misses: 0  0 1  5 0  0 2  10 0  0 0  0 15 
Cuthbert J. Twillie Penalties: 0  0 1  10 1  10 0  0 0  0 0  0 20 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 73.71 78.88 97.28 70.71 70.08 63.82 454.48 
 150.00 150.00 150.00 160.00 150.00 150.00 910.00 
 
 
 

 Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 

 Misses: 10 7 8 11 6 3 
 Penalties: 1 1 2 1 0 1 
 M Safety: 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 


